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APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread
Slices of fresh French bread topped with garlic and herb butter

Bruschetta

Tomatoes, red onions, basil and feta cheese served on fresh French bread

Chicken Wing

Buffalo wings served with blue cheese dressing

Fried Brie Cheese
Served with grapes, cranberry sauce, crackers and nuts

Grilled Scallops

Served with green salad and red pepper sauce

Steamed Mussels
Served with a garlic white wine or marinara sauce

Conch Fritters
Served deep fried with jerk mayonnaise

Shrimp Cocktail

Served with cocktail sauce and fresh lemon wedges

Deep fried Calamari
Served with marinara sauce

Escargot Chef Style

Baked snails served with garlic butter sauce and
in melted Swiss cheese

smothered

$7.50

$10.95

$16.25

$25.75

$29.75

$24.75

$21.75

$22.75

$19.25

$21.25
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SOUPS

Miso Soup
Chef’s Soup of the Day

Traditional Bermuda Fish Chowder
Served with Gosling’s Black Seal rum and sherry pepper sauce

SALADS

Mixed Green Salad

Served with balsamic vinaigrette

Caesar Salad
Crisp romaine lettuce topped with parmesan cheese and garlic croutons

Greek Salad

Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, cucumber, olives, bell peppers, onion and
feta cheese

The Wharf Salad

Mixed greens, tomato, crumbled blue cheese, Mandarin oranges and nuts

Burrata Caprese
Fresh Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Olive Qil, Basil and balsamic reduction on
a Bed of Arugula Salad

Salad Additions
Chicken $10, Fish of the Day $10, Shrimp $12

CHILDREN’S MENU (Under 12 year’s old)

French Fries

Plain Pasta
Macaroni & Cheese
Chicken Nuggets

Served with French fries and coleslaw
8” Pizza
$ 2.00 extra per topping

Fish & Chips

$9.95
$11.75
$12.75

$15.75
$19.50

$21.75

$21.50

$22.75

10.50
$9.00
$10. 50
$11. 75

$13.50

$12.75
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PASTA

Vegetable Lasagne

Layers of pasta with tomato, cream sauce and vegetables

Spaghetti Bolognaise

With tomato and meat sauce

Fettuccine Alfredo

Pasta served in a rich creamy sauce with chicken and mushrooms

Meat Lasagne

Layers of pasta with meat, tomato and cream sauce

Mushroom Ravioli

Served in a creamy tomato and pesto sauce

Seafood Pasta

Served with shrimp, scallops and mussels, pink sauce with parmesan cheese and
garlic bread

Jambalaya

Served with penne pasta, shrimp, chicken, chorizo sausage, mushrooms, tomato,
olive oil and basil

ENTREES

Bacon Cheeseburger

Beef with French fries and salad

Cottage Pie

Savoury minced Angus beef served with carrots, onions and cheese, topped with
mashed potato

Fish and Chips

Served with malt vinegar and tartar sauce

80z Filet Mignon

Served with a peppercorn sauce, baked potato and vegetables

Ribeye Steak 14>

Served with a red wine reduction, baked potato and vegetables

Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb

Served with mashed potatoes, vegetables and mint sauce

Surf & Turf

Grilled tiger shrimp and 60z tenderloin served with mashed potato, vegetables and
a peppercorn sauce

Bermuda Triangle

60z Tenderloin with tiger shrimp and wahoo served with mashed potatoes
Calves Liver

With bacon, fried onions and mashed potatoes

Grilled Chicken Breast

Served with mushroom sauce, white rice vegetables

Additions - Chicken $10, Fish of the Day $10, Shrimps $12

$25.50
$27.50
$26.50
$27.50
$26.75

$35.50

$32.75

$22.00

$27.75

$23.75
$52.75
$57.50
$61.50

$58.50

$64.50
$30.75

$31.50
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FROM THE SEA

Grilled Seafood Platter

Scallops, shrimp and fish served with white rice and vegetables
Grilled Wahoo

Served with a garlic butter sauce, baked potato and vegetables
Season Crusted Salmon

Served with a lemon butter sauce, white rice and vegetables
Baked Seafood

Fish of the day, scallops, shrimp and mushrooms cooked in white wine sauce
Pan-Fried Rockfish

Served with peas ‘n’ rice, vegetables and a lemon butter sauce
Grilled Shrimp

Served with white rice, vegetables and garlic butter

CHEF’S SPECIALITIES

Vegetable Curry

Vegetables cooked in an onion and tomato based curry sauce with coconut milk
Chicken Tikka Masala

Tender pieces of chicken breast marinated in mild spices and yogurt served with
white rice

Curried Prawns

Tiger prawns in a spicy sauce served with white rice

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Key Lime Pie

Créme Briilée

Cheesecake with Whipped cream
Chocolate Souffle with Vanilla Ice Cream
Ice Cream Sundae

Choice of Ice Cream or Sherbets

Ice Cream with Caramel flavoured cream
Bread and Butter Pudding

Apple Pie

$37.75
$33.75
$39.75
$41.75
$45.50

$44.50

$26.50

$31.50

$35.75

$12.75
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.25

$5.50
$12.25
$12.75
$12.75
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PIZZA MENU 127

The Bermudian $20.50
Tomato Sauce with Cheese

St George’s $21.50

Hamburger, Chorizo , Onions and Cheese

The Wharf $21.50

Pepperoni, Peppers and Cheese

Deliverance (Vegetarian) $23.75
Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Yellow Squash, Broccoli, Zucchini, Tomatoes
and Cheese

Heritage $23.50

Pepperoni, Chorizo, Hamburger, Bacon and Cheese

The Stocks $23.50

Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers, mushrooms and Cheese

Fort St Catherine’s $22.50

Pepperoni, More Pepperoni and Cheese

Tiger Bay Hawaiian $23.75

Pineapple, Ham, Bacon, Shrimp, Peppers and Cheese

Chef’s Special $24.75
Pepperoni, Chorizo, Hamburger, Mushrooms, Peppers,
Black Olives, Jalapenos Peppers and Cheese

Prosciutto and Arugula $28.75

Extra Toppings $3.00
Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Chorizo,

Hamburger, Shrimp, Anchovies, Onions,

Mushrooms, Peppers, Tomato,

Black Olives, Jalapenos Peppers, Pineapple

Extra Sauce, Garlic, Chicken and Cheese
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