

APPETIZERS

Garlic Bread Slices of fresh French bread topped with garlic and herb butter	\$7.50
Bruschetta Tomatoes, red onions, basil and feta cheese served on fresh French bread	\$10.95
Chicken Wing Buffalo wings served with blue cheese dressing	\$16.25
Fried Brie Cheese Served with grapes, cranberry sauce, crackers and nuts	\$25.75
Grilled Scallops Served with green salad and red pepper sauce	\$29.75
Steamed Mussels Served with a garlic white wine or marinara sauce	\$24.75
Conch Fritters Served deep fried with jerk mayonnaise	\$21.75
Shrimp Cocktail Served with cocktail sauce and fresh lemon wedges	\$22.75
Deep fried Calamari Served with marinara sauce	\$19.25
Escargot Chef Style Baked snails served with garlic butter sauce and smothered in melted Swiss cheese	\$21.25



SOUPS

Miso Soup	\$9.95
Chef's Soup of the Day	\$11.75
Traditional Bermuda Fish Chowder Served with Gosling's Black Seal rum and sherry pepper sauce	\$12.75
SALADS	
Mixed Green Salad	\$15.75
Served with balsamic vinaigrette	
Caesar Salad	\$19.50
Crisp romaine lettuce topped with parmesan cheese and garlic croutons	
Greek Salad	\$21.75
Romaine lettuce with tomatoes, cucumber, olives, bell peppers, onion and	
feta cheese	
The Wharf Salad	\$21.50
Mixed greens, tomato, crumbled blue cheese, Mandarin oranges and nuts	
Burrata Caprese	\$22.75
Fresh Burrata Cheese, Tomatoes, Olive Oil, Basil and balsamic reduction on a Bed of Arugula Salad	
Salad Additions	
Chicken \$10, Fish of the Day \$10, Shrimp \$12	

CHILDREN'S MENU (Under 12 year's old)

French Fries	10.50
Plain Pasta	\$9.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$10.50
Chicken Nuggets	\$11. 75
Served with French fries and coleslaw	
8" Pizza	\$13.50
\$ 2.00 extra per topping	
Fish & Chips	\$12.75
	7.=.7



PASTA

Vegetable Lasagne	\$25.50
Layers of pasta with tomato, cream sauce and vegetables	
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$27.50
With tomato and meat sauce	
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$26.50
Pasta served in a rich creamy sauce with chicken and mushrooms	
Meat Lasagne	\$27.50
Layers of pasta with meat, tomato and cream sauce	
Mushroom Ravioli	\$26.75
Served in a creamy tomato and pesto sauce	
Seafood Pasta	\$35.50
Served with shrimp, scallops and mussels, pink sauce with parmesan cheese and	
garlic bread	
Jambalaya	\$32.75
Served with penne pasta, shrimp, chicken, chorizo sausage, mushrooms, tomato,	
olive oil and basil	

ENTREES

Bacon Cheeseburger	\$22.00
Beef with French fries and salad	
Cottage Pie	\$27.75
Savoury minced Angus beef served with carrots, onions and cheese, topped with	
mashed potato	
Fish and Chips	\$23.75
Served with malt vinegar and tartar sauce	
8oz Filet Mignon	\$52.75
Served with a peppercorn sauce, baked potato and vegetables	
Ribeye Steak 14 ⁰²	\$57.50
Served with a red wine reduction, baked potato and vegetables	16
Herb Crusted Rack of Lamb	\$61.50
Served with mashed potatoes, vegetables and mint sauce	4=0 = 0
Surf & Turf	\$58.50
Grilled tiger shrimp and 6oz tenderloin served with mashed potato, vegetables and a peppercorn sauce	
Bermuda Triangle	\$64.50
6oz Tenderloin with tiger shrimp and wahoo served with mashed potatoes	704.50
Calves Liver	\$30.75
With bacon, fried onions and mashed potatoes	+,,-,,,
Grilled Chicken Breast	\$31.50
Served with mushroom sauce, white rice vegetables	.,,
Additions - Chicken \$10, Fish of the Day \$10, Shrimps \$12	



FROM THE SEA	
Grilled Seafood Platter	\$37.75
Scallops, shrimp and fish served with white rice and vegetables Grilled Wahoo	4
Served with a garlic butter sauce, baked potato and vegetables	\$33.75
Season Crusted Salmon	\$39.75
Served with a lemon butter sauce, white rice and vegetables	77777
Baked Seafood	\$41.75
Fish of the day, scallops, shrimp and mushrooms cooked in white wine sauce	
Pan-Fried Rockfish Sorved with page (n) rice, vegetables and a lemon butter squee	\$45.50
Served with peas 'n' rice, vegetables and a lemon butter sauce Grilled Shrimp	£44.50
Served with white rice, vegetables and garlic butter	\$44.50
CHEF'S SPECIALITIES	
Vegetable Curry	\$26.50
Vegetables cooked in an onion and tomato based curry sauce with coconut milk	
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$31.50
Tender pieces of chicken breast marinated in mild spices and yogurt served with	
white rice Curried Prawns	4
Tiger prawns in a spicy sauce served with white rice	\$35.75
go. prantis in a spis) sauce serveu mer mise nee	
DESSERTS	
Tiramisu	\$12.75
Key Lime Pie	\$12.50
Crème Brûlée	\$12.50
Cheesecake with Whipped cream	\$12 . 50
Chocolate Souffle with Vanilla Ice Cream	
Ice Cream Sundae	\$12.50
	\$12.25
Choice of Ice Cream or Sherbets	\$5.50
Ice Cream with Caramel flavoured cream	\$12.25
Bread and Butter Pudding	\$12.75
Apple Pie	\$12.75



PIZZA MENU	12"
The Bermudian Tomato Sauce with Cheese	\$20.50
St George's Hamburger, Chorizo , Onions and Cheese	\$21.50
The Wharf Pepperoni, Peppers and Cheese	\$21.50
Deliverance (Vegetarian) Mushrooms, Onions, Peppers, Yellow Squash, Broccoli, Zucchini, Tomatoes and Cheese	\$23.75
Heritage Pepperoni, Chorizo, Hamburger, Bacon and Cheese	\$23.50
The Stocks Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers, mushrooms and Cheese	\$23.50
Fort St Catherine's Pepperoni, More Pepperoni and Cheese	\$22.50
Tiger Bay Hawaiian Pineapple, Ham, Bacon, Shrimp, Peppers and Cheese	\$23.75
Chef's Special Pepperoni, Chorizo, Hamburger, Mushrooms, Peppers, Black Olives, Jalapenos Peppers and Cheese	\$24.75
Prosciutto and Arugula	\$28.75
Extra Toppings Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Chorizo, Hamburger, Shrimp, Anchovies, Onions, Mushrooms, Peppers, Tomato, Black Olives, Jalapenos Peppers, Pineapple Extra Sauce, Garlic, Chicken and Cheese	\$3.00